



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Election Petition No. 6/2024

Anil Chopra S/o Babu Lal Chopra

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Returning/assistant Returning Officer

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sanjay Sharma, Adv.
For : Mr. B.C. Chirania, Adv.
Respondent(s)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

13/08/2024

Put up before another Bench.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

YOGESH KUMAR /30